
Office Information 
 

Serenity Coaching and Counseling, LLC 
Mental Health and Substance Use Counseling – Group Private Practice 

51 Union St. Suite G02     Worcester, MA 01608-2111 Group NPI: 1992159867 EIN: 812268223 
Main Number:  (508) 556-0745     Fax Number: (508) 519-6539     Intake Number: (508) 868-8070 (Kelym/Sami) 
Website:  www.SerenityCoachingCounseling.com Intake E-Mail: intake@SerenityCoachingCounseling.com 

 

Main number monitored 24/7 by call Kely & Nicole (All emergency calls go directly to Nicole 24/7)  MassHealth PIDSL#110170121B 
(HIPAA compliant Fax, Email, Electronic Practice Management system including telehealth and records systems) 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Nicole Daigle, LMHC  -Director- (774) 243-2436     e-mail: ndaigle@SerenityCoachingCounseling.com 
 
 

Lynn Blanchard, LMHC  (413) 337-1516 e-mail: lblanchard@SerenityCoachingCounseling.com 
 
 

Deborah Culberson, LMHC  (774) 701-0465 e-mail: dculberson@SerenityCoachingCounseling.com 
 
 

Meredith Daelhousen, LICSW  (774) 462-0302 e-mail: mdaelhousen@SerenityCoachingCounseling.com 
     Apprenticing Nuliyar Dursun, MA PsyD in process (617) 741-7704  e-mail: ndursun@SerenityCoachingCounseling.com 
 
 

Jeremy Darling, LMHC   (774) 614-9899 e-mail: jdarling@SerenityCoachingCounseling.com 
     Apprenticing Emma Tem, MA LMHC in Process  (508) 304-3062 e-mail: etem@SerenityCoachingCounseling.com 
 
 

Pamela Daveau, LADC   (774) 701-0235 e-mail: pdaveau@SerenityCoachingCounseling.com 
 
 

Liz Greene, LMHC   (508) 556-4405 e-mail: lgreene@SerenityCoachingCounseling.com 
 
 

Lorraine Hartwell, LADC   (508) 556-0745 e-mail: lorrainehartwell89@gmail.com 
 
 

Christine Hassett, LMHC  (774) 482-6171 e-mail: chassett@SerenityCoachingCounseling.com 
 
 

Kim Nuttall, LMHC    (617) 872-6116 e-mail: kimnuttallLMHC@yahoo.com 
 
 

Amanda Owens, LICSW  (508) 233-8138 e-mail: aowens@SerenityCoachingCounseling.com 
      Apprenticing Stephanie Hill, MA LMHC in process (508) 556-4787   e-mail: lhill@SerenityCoachingCouneling.com  
 
 

Taylor Pearson, LMHC  (508) 859-0553 e-mail: tpearson@SerenityCoachingCounseling.com 
 
 

Leah Pesculis, PsyD, LMHC eligible (774) 314-8552 e-mail: lpesculis@SerenityCoachingCounsesling.com 
 
 

Janice Villani, LADC   (508) 869-9048  e-mail: jvallani@SerenityCoachingCounseling.com  
 
 

Megan Winderbaum, LICSW   (617) 992-1826  e-mail: megan.winderbaum@gmail.com 
     Apprenticing Lien Doubleday, MA LMHC in Process (508) 640-5865 e-mail: ldoubleday@SerenityCoachingCouseling.com 
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